
SCHEDULE OF PUBLIC BOARD MEETINGS

Thursday, January 14

Thursday, February 11

Thursday, March 17

Thursday, April 14

Thursday, May 12

Thursday, June 16

Thursday, July 14

August – NO MEETING 

Thursday, September 15

Thursday, October 13

Thursday, November 17

Thursday, December 15

All meetings are on Thursday and begin at 10:00 A.M.
unless otherwise noted. 


